
Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 4.00      61,330.79$  
Berkeley 39.00    64,323.03    
Boone 3.00      55,586.33    
Braxton 1.00      55,660.93    
Brooke 5.00      64,528.44    

Cabell 13.50    67,226.17    
Calhoun 3.00      53,346.13    
Clay 0.30      56,809.53    
Doddridge 3.00      69,500.57    
Fayette 10.00    59,372.65    

Gilmer 3.00      55,505.31    
Grant 3.00      65,248.97    
Greenbrier 8.60      65,198.92    
Hampshire 3.00      56,136.50    
Hancock 11.00    64,939.93    

Hardy 4.00      55,342.20    
Harrison 17.50    69,739.96    
Jackson 8.00      68,035.40    
Jefferson 15.00    62,844.18    
Kanawha 42.00    68,801.24    

Lewis 5.00      61,056.73    
Lincoln 7.00      62,471.87    
Logan 12.00    54,886.96    
Marion 15.00    65,250.11    
Marshall 5.00      71,252.11    

Mason 8.00      64,883.66    
McDowell 4.00      56,723.48    
Mercer 17.00    63,258.51    
Mineral 5.00      69,404.05    
Mingo 11.00    65,488.76    

Monongalia 22.00    70,471.01    
Monroe 2.00      47,885.34    
Morgan 5.80      61,484.23    
Nicholas 2.00      68,818.79    
Ohio 8.00      74,191.13    

Pendleton 1.00      55,521.10    
Pleasants 3.00      69,128.30    
Pocahontas 1.00      56,846.20    
Preston 6.00      60,676.39    
Putnam 9.50      71,291.15    

Raleigh 18.00    65,911.36    
Randolph 5.00      56,056.79    
Ritchie 1.50      58,317.20    
Roane 3.00      55,981.15    
Summers 4.00      52,701.30    

Taylor 5.00      58,956.11    
Tucker 2.00      54,885.43    
Tyler 1.00      67,293.63    
Upshur 5.50      62,379.77    
Wayne 11.00    56,880.43    

Webster 2.00      70,605.80    
Wetzel 4.00      64,516.19    
Wirt 2.00      55,670.60    
Wood 23.00    62,529.84    
Wyoming 3.00      60,992.15    

Total 436.20 64,271.61$  
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Ohio 8.00      74,191.13$  
2 Putnam 9.50      71,291.15    
3 Marshall 5.00    71,252.11    
4 Webster 2.00      70,605.80    
5 Monongalia 22.00    70,471.01    

6 Harrison 17.50    69,739.96    
7 Doddridge 3.00      69,500.57    
8 Mineral 5.00      69,404.05    
9 Pleasants 3.00      69,128.30    
10 Nicholas 2.00      68,818.79    

11 Kanawha 42.00    68,801.24    
12 Jackson 8.00      68,035.40    
13 Tyler 1.00      67,293.63    
14 Cabell 13.50    67,226.17    
15 Raleigh 18.00    65,911.36    

16 Mingo 11.00    65,488.76    
17 Marion 15.00    65,250.11    
18 Grant 3.00      65,248.97    
19 Greenbrier 8.60      65,198.92    
20 Hancock 11.00    64,939.93    

21 Mason 8.00      64,883.66    
22 Brooke 5.00      64,528.44    
23 Wetzel 4.00    64,516.19    
24 Berkeley 39.00    64,323.03    
25 Mercer 17.00  63,258.51    

26 Jefferson 15.00    62,844.18    
27 Wood 23.00    62,529.84    
28 Lincoln 7.00      62,471.87    
29 Upshur 5.50      62,379.77    
30 Morgan 5.80      61,484.23    

31 Barbour 4.00      61,330.79    
32 Lewis 5.00      61,056.73    
33 Wyoming 3.00      60,992.15    
34 Preston 6.00      60,676.39    
35 Fayette 10.00    59,372.65    

36 Taylor 5.00      58,956.11    
37 Ritchie 1.50      58,317.20    
38 Wayne 11.00  56,880.43    
39 Pocahontas 1.00      56,846.20    
40 Clay 0.30      56,809.53    

41 McDowell 4.00      56,723.48    
42 Hampshire 3.00      56,136.50    
43 Randolph 5.00      56,056.79    
44 Roane 3.00      55,981.15    
45 Wirt 2.00      55,670.60    

46 Braxton 1.00      55,660.93    
47 Boone 3.00      55,586.33    
48 Pendleton 1.00      55,521.10    
49 Gilmer 3.00      55,505.31    
50 Hardy 4.00      55,342.20    

51 Logan 12.00    54,886.96    
52 Tucker 2.00      54,885.43    
53 Calhoun 3.00      53,346.13    
54 Summers 4.00      52,701.30    
55 Monroe 2.00      47,885.34    

- Total 436.20 64,271.61$  

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2017-18 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

Barbour -      -               1.00       56,817.68    3.00       62,835.16    
Berkeley 15.00  58,525.56    7.00       64,572.39    17.00     69,335.77    
Boone -      -               1.50       60,234.84    1.50       50,937.81    
Braxton -      -               -         -               1.00       55,660.93    
Brooke -      -               2.00       57,163.37    3.00       69,438.49    

Cabell 3.00    60,492.89    4.50       66,257.52    6.00       71,319.29    
Calhoun -      -               -         -               1.00       60,745.74    
Clay 0.10    65,760.20    0.10       55,312.40    0.10       49,356.00    
Doddridge 1.00    62,354.60    1.00       75,747.10    1.00       70,400.00    
Fayette 2.00    58,378.02    2.00       64,919.78    6.00       57,855.16    

Gilmer 2.00    49,556.98    -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00    66,055.80    1.00       63,795.30    -         -               
Greenbrier 1.60    57,927.28    3.00       64,326.14    4.00       68,762.16    
Hampshire -      -               1.00       55,787.37    2.00       56,311.07    
Hancock 3.00    66,863.23    4.00       65,390.05    4.00       63,047.33    

Hardy -      -               2.00       58,244.10    2.00       52,440.30    
Harrison 4.00    65,985.89    4.00       70,419.87    8.50       72,250.61    
Jackson 1.00    56,894.20    3.00       62,235.80    4.00       75,170.40    
Jefferson 3.00    58,630.00    6.00       58,324.75    6.00       69,470.70    
Kanawha 6.00    56,896.82    16.00     68,372.64    19.00     72,734.53    

Lewis 1.00    54,760.65    2.00       63,906.70    2.00       61,354.80    
Lincoln 1.00    69,384.80    1.00       48,572.00    2.00       62,233.90    
Logan 2.00    51,316.65    5.00       54,118.73    5.00       57,083.32    
Marion 2.00    61,420.51    4.00       64,091.26    9.00       66,616.17    
Marshall -      -               1.00       70,807.76    4.00       71,363.20    

Mason 2.60    61,237.85    -         -               4.40       65,460.89    
McDowell -      -               2.00       58,943.79    2.00       54,503.18    
Mercer -      -               6.00       63,805.25    9.00       63,861.78    
Mineral 1.00    74,821.45    2.00       63,416.40    2.00       72,683.01    
Mingo 3.80    59,333.19    2.20       55,869.80    4.00       77,212.92    

Monongalia 9.00    69,375.12    5.00       66,543.28    8.00       74,158.71    
Monroe 1.00    50,368.68    -         -               1.00       45,402.00    
Morgan 2.00    67,445.50    1.00       60,658.88    2.00       59,227.69    
Nicholas -      -               1.00       64,866.49    1.00       72,771.08    
Ohio -      -               3.00       69,236.67    5.00       77,163.80    

Pendleton -      -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -      -               1.00       67,867.45    2.00       69,758.72    
Pocahontas -      -               -         -               1.00       56,846.20    
Preston 1.00    55,513.00    2.00       64,330.10    3.00       59,961.70    
Putnam 2.00    75,289.25    2.50       65,861.38    5.00       72,406.79    

Raleigh 4.00    63,618.81    6.00       65,473.77    8.00       67,385.83    
Randolph -      -               3.00       56,264.30    2.00       55,745.53    
Ritchie -      -               0.50       57,565.20    1.00       58,693.20    
Roane 1.00    55,851.60    1.00       53,229.75    1.00       58,862.10    
Summers 2.00    54,846.11    1.00       50,024.01    1.00       51,088.95    

Taylor 1.00    55,419.48    2.00       59,460.41    2.00       60,220.13    
Tucker -      -               -         -               1.00       50,471.15    
Tyler -      -               -         -               1.00       67,293.63    
Upshur 1.00    51,909.00    1.50       57,499.89    3.00       68,309.97    
Wayne 3.00    50,563.09    1.50       49,706.07    6.00       60,470.12    

Webster -      -               -         -               2.00       70,605.80    
Wetzel 3.00    65,628.62    -         -               1.00       61,178.90    
Wirt 1.00    61,673.99    -         -               1.00       49,667.20    
Wood 7.00    54,816.57    6.00       61,748.32    10.00     68,398.05    
Wyoming -      -               -         -               3.00       60,992.15    
Total 94.10  60,443.85    122.30   63,134.33    203.50   66,923.10    
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2017-18 YEAR

County

Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette

Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock

Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall

Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio

Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam

Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne

Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               4.00      61,330.79    
-              -               39.00    64,323.03    
-              -               3.00      55,586.33    
-              -               1.00      55,660.93    
-              -               5.00      64,528.44    

-              -               13.50    67,226.17    
2.00            49,646.33    3.00      53,346.13    
-              -               0.30      56,809.53    
-              -               3.00      69,500.57    
-              -               10.00    59,372.65    

1.00            67,401.98    3.00      55,505.31    
1.00            65,895.80    3.00      65,248.97    
-              -               8.60      65,198.92    
-              -               3.00      56,136.50    
-              -               11.00    64,939.93    

-              -               4.00      55,342.20    
1.00            60,696.06    17.50    69,739.96    
-              -               8.00      68,035.40    
-              -               15.00    62,844.18    

1.00            72,352.80    42.00    68,801.24    

-              -               5.00      61,056.73    
3.00            64,959.50    7.00      62,471.87    
-              -               12.00    54,886.96    
-              -               15.00    65,250.11    
-              -               5.00      71,252.11    

1.00            71,822.93    8.00      64,883.66    
-              -               4.00      56,723.48    

2.00            58,903.52    17.00    63,258.51    
-              -               5.00      69,404.05    

1.00            63,145.00    11.00    65,488.76    

-              -               22.00    70,471.01    
-              -               2.00      47,885.34    

0.80            53,254.10    5.80      61,484.23    
-              -               2.00      68,818.79    
-              -               8.00      74,191.13    

1.00            55,521.10    1.00      55,521.10    
-              -               3.00      69,128.30    
-              -               1.00      56,846.20    
-              -               6.00      60,676.39    
-              -               9.50      71,291.15    

-              -               18.00    65,911.36    
-              -               5.00      56,056.79    
-              -               1.50      58,317.20    
-              -               3.00      55,981.15    
-              -               4.00      52,701.30    

-              -               5.00      58,956.11    
1.00            59,299.70    2.00      54,885.43    
-              -               1.00      67,293.63    
-              -               5.50      62,379.77    

0.50            73,231.40    11.00    56,880.43    

-              -               2.00      70,605.80    
-              -               4.00      64,516.19    
-              -               2.00      55,670.60    
-              -               23.00    62,529.84    
-              -               3.00      60,992.15    

16.30          61,799.54    436.20  64,271.61    
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